
TM

JYOTI

Quality You Can Trust



TM

JYOTI
PRODUCT GALLERY



MFG. BY : 

Maruti Ind. Area, Plot No. 36, 
Near Octroi Naka, Charbhuja Marble Street, 

Gondal Road, Rajkot - 360 004

E-mail : jyotienterprise8448@gmail.com
Website : www.jyotienterpriserajkot.com

JYOTI ENTERPRISE

Product Price List
Effective Date : 01-10-2017

Sandipbhai
Miteshbhai
Jerambhai

  099092 08448
  099783 54542
  098250 92795



1

ENTERPRISE

TM

JYOTI

N.R.V.

NO. SIZE

1

2

3

4

2"

2II"

3"

4"

475.00

600.00

700.00

850.00

RATE

NO.

N.R.V. (EXTRA HEAVY) RUBBER TYPE

1

2

3

4

5

6

2"

2II"

3"

4"

5"

6"

906.00

1125.00

1514.00

2313.00

3264.00

4310.00

RATE

Less.................%

SIZE

Free Hand

Free Hand

Free Hand

Free Hand

Free Hand

Free Hand

Free Hand

Free Hand



NO. SIZE

1

2

3

4

5

NO. SIZE

1

2

3

4

5

6

2

N.R.V. (EXTRA HEAVY) BRASS TYPE

2II"

3"

4"

5"

6"

N.R.V. (BALL TYPE)

2"

2II"

3"

4"

5"

6"

ENTERPRISE

TM

JYOTI

RATE

RATE

1650.00

2475.00

3625.00

4572.00

5832.00

1500.00

2000.00

2500.00

3625.00

6858.00

10810.00

Free Hand

Free Hand

Free Hand

Free Hand

Free Hand



NO. SIZE

1

2

3

4

2"

2II"

3"

4"

3

FOOT VALVE (BALL TYPE)

649.00

980.00

1352.00

2028.00

ENTERPRISE

TM

JYOTI

RATE

NO. SIZE

1

2

3

4

2"

2II"

3"

4"

THREAD TYPE NRV (BALL TYPE)

649.00

980.00

1352.00

2028.00

RATE

Free Hand

Free Hand



4

ENTERPRISE

TM

JYOTI

NO. SIZE

1

2

3

4

AIR VALVE

0II"

0III"

1"

1.5"

RATE

NO. SIZE

1

2

3

4

DOUBLE ACTING AIR VALVE

1"

1.5"

2"

3"

RATE

372.00

372.00

372.00

625.00

1122.00

Free Hand

Free Hand



NO. PARTICULAR

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

AIR VALVE OII x OIII x 1

1.5"

2"

2II"

3"

4"

5"

6"

5

RUBBER COATED BALL (AIR VALVE / NRV )

RUBBER RING (AIR VALVE / FOOT VALVE)

SPARE 

NO. PARTICULAR

1

2

3

4

5

6

 

1.5"

 2"

2II"

3"

4"

 

ENTERPRISE

TM

JYOTI

NET RATE

NET RATE

NRV 

35.00 

55.00

120.00

200.00

300.00

450.00

1000.00

1750.00

20.00

25.00

30.00

50.00

60.00

70.00

FOOT VALVE

 AIR VALVE OII x OIII x 1

Free Hand

Free Hand

Free Hand

Free Hand



6

ENTERPRISE

TM

JYOTI
N.R.V. RUBBER SET 

NO.

1

2

3

4

2"

2II"

3"

4"

NET RATE

NO.

N.R.V. (EXTRA HEAVY) RUBBER SET

1

2

3

4

5

6

2"

2II"

3"

4"

5"

6"

NET RATE

N.R.V.(BALL TYPE) RUBBER 

NO.

1

2

3

4

5

6

2"

2II"

3"

4"

5"

6"

NET RATE

12.00

12.00

13.00

14.00

17.00

14.00

15.00

23.00

30.00

68.00

18.00

20.00

23.00

48.00

63.00

68.00

SIZE

SIZE

SIZE

Free Hand

Free Hand

Free Hand

Free Hand

Free Hand

Free Hand



7

NO. PARTICULAR

1

PVC PLUG (LIGHT N.R.V.) 

PVC PLUG (HEAVY N.R.V.)

NO. PARTICULAR

1

 

NET RATE

NET RATE

PVC PLUG 3.00

PVC PLUG 6.00

ENTERPRISE

TM

JYOTI

Free Hand

Free Hand



(1)   This price list cancels our all Previous price-list.  

(2)   We are not responsible for any losses or 

        any breakages during transportation.

(3)  GST charge extra as applicable. 

(4)  All disputers are Subject to Rajkot Jurisdiction only.

TERMS & CONDITION

SPARE GALLERY

TM

JYOTI



TM

JYOTI

98
25

9 
64

64
2 
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